Racing rearset SBK 4670B8210B00

Right side




POS-NE. Item number Dascription Guantity| Torque | HNote
Footpeqg adapter to
1 3521010807 broke lever 1
Rear Brake lewver
2 A5 DCI0P0 bearing bush 1
Fool Drake lever,
3 4&70BZ1 4801 naked, Gen. 2035, EWC 1
4 07114015802 Baarnng & 1802 2
a A4T0-B219-001_X3 Heal guard, right 1
& A6F0-B227001_X8 Adapter Plate, right 1
7 A4 T0-B228-001 X1 A6 70-B228-001 X1 1
Addifional broke lever
8 A4TO-B242-001 _X1 piece 1
Eccantic broke lever
9 46?':'-32'13—0:'2 Gﬂjus1mﬂ1 ]
10 A6F0-B2446-001_X3 Brake laver ballt M7 1
Rear brake purnps
1 A&T0-B247-001_X2 pressure Bolt Mé 1
Spring plate 3,.5mim
12 4870-BA24-001_X3 ittt 1
13 A4F0-B248-001 467 0-B248-001 1
14 467 1-AZ235-A00-01_X2 |447 14235400 1
15 467 1 a022a00 Upper spring plote 1
15 - stock BMW part 1
17 447 18019400 Sprirg brake pedal 1
Cyvlinder head screw 'T::r"ﬁ'.l"
18 0711 AD0BVO3 wilh haxagon socket 2 15 Nm
BAB % 20 Lochte
243
Cylinder head screw 'T::r"ﬁ'.l"
19 07 1 1ADOBADA wilh haxagon socket 2 20 Hm Loctite
Cvilinder hesad screw 'T::r"ﬁ'.l"
20 OF 1 1AD0EA T4 with hexagon socket 2 10 Hm Loctt
A& % 14 3
243
Cvilinder hesad screw 'T::r"ﬁ'.l"
21 OF 1 1ADOBADT wilh haxagon socket 1 20 Hm Loctt
M8 x 40 2
243
Cylinder head screw ':Err"ﬁ'.l"
22 07114005802 with hexagon socket 1 AN || et
M5 % 16 2
242
Cylinder head screw 'rﬁrﬂ"
23 07 114005410 with hexagon socket 1 AN || et
A5 x 10 e
243
Install
screvw with haxagon with
24 0711A005000 socket M5 x 10 2 ANT ) setite
242
25 07114004702 Lock woshar 5, 3mim 1
28 07 114005202 Lock washer 5 1
27 0711 A065800 Safety pin O 1, 24232 1
Cyvlinder head screw 'T::r"ﬁ'.l"
28 OF 1 1ADOEALZ wilh hexagon socket 1 10 Hm L
rEars ochite
243
Foofrast cover for BMw




Left side

POS-NR.| Item number Description Quantity | Torque | Note
1 46708211801 Gearshift lever 1
2 4670-B212-001 Gearshift lever support 1
3 4670-B248-001 Folding lever complete 1
4 0711A015B02 Bearing 61802 2
5 4670-B432-011 Gearshift lever washer 1
Install
with
6 0711A006R04 Hex flange bolt Mé x 20 1 T0Nm | | Jctite
243
Install
Cylinder head screw with
7 0711A006A03 with hexagon socket Mé x 20 2 10Nm Loctite
243
Install
Cylinder head screw with
8 0711A005A10 with hexagon socket M5 x 10 I 4Nm Loctite
243
Cylinder head Insz%II
ylinder head screw wi
? 0711A010835 with hexagon socket M10 x 35 2 SONmM ) octite
243
Install
Cylinder head screw with
10 |0711A008A06 with hexagon socket M8 x 35 I 20 Nm Loctite
243
11 0711A600124 Safety pin 24x1,2mm 1
12 2341DA107901 Gearbox lever 1
13 0711A005202 Lock washer 5 1
14 |4670-B213-001 Spacer shift lever support 2mm 1




POS-NR. lterm number Description Quantity| Torque | Note
1 44671DC11800 LH footpeg spacer 1
2 4670-8228-001_X1 Footrest bracket 1
3 46714235400 Footpeg 1
4 4670-B229-001_X4 LH footpeg holder 1
5 4670-B221-001_X5 LH heelprotector 1
Cylind th Ins’rfall
ylinder head screw wi with
6 0711A008C03 hexagon socket M8 x 20 2 15 Nm Loctite
243
Cylinder head ith Insjgrﬂll
ylinder head screw wi Wi
/ 0711A008A04 hexagon socket M8 x 25 2 20Nm || oetite
243
Cylind ith lnSTfG”
yvlinder head screw wi with
8 0711A008A07 hexagon socket M8 x 40 I 20 Nm Lozaii‘re
Cylind th Ins’rfall
ylinder head screw wi with
7 07114005000 hexagon socket M5 x 10 2 4 Nm Lozclge
4
10 4671 A018A00 Footrest cover for BMW S1000RR 1




